Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "FRONT SUSPENSION" BRP ENDURO 400 F RC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

\




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEY [IJId "FRONT SUSPENSION" BRP ENDURO 400 F RC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 28002 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Ski liner 2
2 28003 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Plastic handle, red 2
3 605349374 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Bridge 2
4 33087 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Jam nut elastic M12 2
5 31092 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Ball joint 4
6 20074 Cpok nocTaBk# oT 21 gHS IMnactuHa 3aMKa 3
7 40010 CpoK mocTaBK# OT 35 gHEH Screw M8x55 2
8 605349376 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Runner ass'y 2
9 31088 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Bearing 4
10 33201 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nxei Elastic flanged nut M8 14
11 40393 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN Socket head screw M6 x 30 4
12 506151233 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHel CTOmop JBIKYU 2
13 506133300 B Hanuyuu ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
14 40238 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Screw M10x130 2
15 20105 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Washer, hardened 2
16 33074 Cpok mocTasK ot 3 Aeit ﬂ[fgxﬁLé‘N(liE ELASTIC 2
17 605248927 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Ski leg 2
18 505070003 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
19 505070004 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH WASHER 2
20 570062200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel AMORT. CAOUT. *DAMPER 2
21 503146700 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 fHEe’ WASHER 2
22 506079600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH COUPOLE *CUP 2
23 20014 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Spring washer 2
24 40289 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Allen screw M8x25 2
25 505070533 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
26 36009 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH E(I‘)VI\]IE(F;F gﬁ\%(éi%%gé L 8
27 605248976 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei Stabilisator 1
28 505070531 Cpok mocTaski ot 19 mxeit f&%%%g{gw *BLOCK- 2
29 605350698 Cpox mocTask ot 19 mHei f’}?;ifl;g’ssy' Includes items 29|,
30 23197 Cpoxk noctasku oT 19 gueit Shock LYNX 2
31 25051 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Spring 2
32 230053 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 gueit Adjusting ring 2
33 230054 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei Guide spring 2
34 230076 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH SPRING SEAT 2
35 230055 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 gHS Rubber Bush 2
36 230062 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Hose 2
37 415038700 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH JOINT TORIQUE *PACKING 4
38 415093810 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel BOULON *BOLT 2




39 5346122 Cpox nocTaBku 0T 35 fHeH Upper arm 2
40 40136 CPoK mocTasku o 25 fied b W MIO X5 2
41 40814 CpOK MoCTaBK# OT 35 gHEH Screw M10x110 2
42 5447566 Cpox mocTaBku oT 19 mHew R.H. Upper arm bracket 1
42 5447559 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei L.H. Upper arm bracket 1
43 5346112 CpOK IocTaBKu 0T 35 gHeH Support plate 3
44 34011 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 OHEH GREASE FITTING M6 X 1 2
45 605248964 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuei R.H. Swing arm, red 1
45 605248963 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel L.H. Swing arm, red 1
46 605248967 Cpox moctask ot 19 mHeit power arm, red. Includes 2
47 5447769 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN Inner sleeve 4
48 5447770 CpOK IToCTaBKHU OT 35 gHEH Outer sleeve 4
49 5347225 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Bracket 1
50 5348099 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Rubber 2
51 40345 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHeH Allen screw M6x40 4
52 33010 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Nut elastic M6 6
53 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
54 413711500 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 et CRAISE SYNTHETIGREASE- |
55 33048 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Jam nut M12 4
56 40137 CpOK IToCTaBKHU 0T 35 gHeN Allen screw M8x40 2
57 33200 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nuewn Elastig flanged nut M6 2
58 40837 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 AHel ‘gg“%\ljggggv M10X55 DIN 4
59 33012 CpOK mocTaBK# OT 35 gHEH Elastic nut M10 8
60 5248048 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHew L.H. Shock bracket 1
60 5248049 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe#n R.H. Shock bracket 1
61 40264 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Screw M8x90 6
62 20104 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 OHEH RONDELLE*FLAT WASHER 6
63 40846 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Locking screw M6 x16 2
64 5446702 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Bracket 2
65 5448228 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Bracket 2
66 20009 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel [Tait6a 2




